Tel.: +49.(0)8106.308.0
Fax: +49.(0)8106.308.101
klotz-ais.com
KLOTZ AIS GmbH  Johann-Sebastian-Bach-Str. 36
85591 Vaterstetten / Munich
technical specifications are subject to change
Bantam (TT phone) patch cable, midi cable, stable microphone cable with ultra-low outer diameter - the MY204 is ideal for all these applications. Its braided shield offers superior

• very dense braid screen
technical specifications are subject to change
order code colour weight
[kg/m]
standard lengths
[m]
MY204SW black 0.03 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
MY204BL blue 0.03 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
MY204RT red 0.03 50 / 100 / 200 / 300
MY204GR grey 0.03 50 / 100 / 200 / 300